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SHIP TO: Order Date:

JAK PO NO: PO202201173VFY

Delivery Method: Fedex

FROM  China TO  Japan INCOTERM: FOB Shenzhen

SML-D12FWT86 11+

DTC143EU3T106 20+

AQY212GHA 21+

TBD62083AFNG,EL 21+

B5P-VH(LF)(SN) 21+

B5PS-VH(LF)(SN) 20+

Materials:

Application: For the computer system

HS Code:

TOTAL:

For and on behalf of

JAK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Authorized Signature

8542390000

USD90.00

USD48.18

Freight Fee:

Paypal Charges:

USD400.00

Plastic

200PCS USD0.600 USD120.00

10PCS

200PCS

USD0.800

USD2.000
 Integrated circuit 

50PCS

200PCS

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

CHEST M.I., Inc.

2-3-1 Yoshioka Higashi

Taiwa-cho, Miyagi

981-3627 Japan

Attn:Kenji Shimokuni

Phone: 81-70-6427-4631

ADD: Unit 4512, Metropolitan Heights At Century Place, No.3018, Shennan Mid-Road, Futian Dist., Shenzhen, China, 518031

Description

2022/1/17

Zoe

Contact: Zoe Chan         TEL: +00755 8355 3637      E-mail: sales@jakelectronics.com

Part No. D/C
Quantity of

Retail Units
Unit Price in USD

Total Amount in

USD

670PCS USD1,088.10

USD8.00

10PCS

USD4.5984

USD0.800

USD3.200

USD229.92

USD160.00

USD32.00


